
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax JR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

800 

242 

255 

88 

Name 

Killian Harris 

Xander Malatesta 

Madison Grace 

Henry Rogalski 

Points 

204 

179 

159 

144 

Laps led 

16 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

Diff 

7.161 

7.352 

9.793 

Total Tm 

13:58.544 

14:05.705 

14:05.896 

14:08.337 

Best Tm 

48.010 

48.314 

48.303 

48.373 

In Lap 

7 

4 

10 

5 

SubClass Comment 

 

Printed: 4/30/2023 2:27:46 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Cheryl E 
Race Director - Scott C 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  PKRA 

Summer Race #01 - 2-cycle 
03 Rotax Junior 

Main 

Race (16 Laps) started at 20:43:20 

CCW Full Track 0.750 miles 

4/29/2023 20:20 


