umm	ner Ra	ace #01 - 2-cycle								Sorted on Lap
03 Rotax Junior Main								Full Track 0.750 miles		
									4/29/2023 20:20	
Race	e (16 l	Laps) started at 20:43:20)							
Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	o SubClass Comment
Rotax JR										
1	800	Killian Harris	204	16	16		13:58.544	48.010	7	
2	242	Xander Malatesta	179	0	16	7.161	14:05.705	48.314	4	
2								10.000	40	
3	255	Madison Grace	159	0	16	7.352	14:05.896	48.303	10	